
Golden Cross Equestrian Centre NSEA Eventers Challenge
Thursday, April 14, 2022 - Thursday, April 14, 2022

9am course walkplease leave 3 mins per round
Class 1 70CM Judge/s
NO Draw Rider Horse Section SCHOOL

11 9.31 Spritzer Individual Only Bethany School
12 Sammy Individual Only Burgess Hill girls
13 Lily Individual Only St Ronans
14 Smartie Pants Individual Only Farlington
63 Rushmoor Master William Individual Only Parkside
24 rhinero Hero Individual Only millais school
27 Griff Individual Only St Teresa's
1 Boderry Boy Individual Only Oathall CC
30 Maisey Team & Individual Hurst
31 10.01 Twinkles Team & Individual Hurst
60 Two Litre Rita Team & Individual Hurst
32 Pebbles Team & Individual Hurst
35 Loyola Dancer Individual Only Bedes
40 Billy Boy Individual Only Benenden School E0184
41 Ninfield Love Story Individual Only Lewes Old Grammar School
42 Longstone Royal Renate Individual Only Lewes Old Grammar School
49 Del Team & Individual Cranbrook School
50 Alfie Team & Individual Cranbrook School
29 Longfield Aphrodite Team & Individual Cranbrook School
51 10.31 Lucky Sam Team & Individual Imberhorne School
52 Firene Team & Individual Imberhorne School
53 Silver Surprise Team & Individual Imberhorne School
54 Stardust Team & Individual Imberhorne School

66 Jumping Jax Team & Individual Mayfield
67 Autumn Rain Team & Individual Mayfield
68 Derek Team & Individual Mayfield

57 Mary Individual Only Cardinal Newman School
75 Marty Individual Only Great Walstead



64 11.01 Meadowbrook Wizard Individual Only Southway Junior

Class 2 80CM please leave 3 mins per round
NO Draw Rider Horse Section SCHOOL
27 11.32 Griff Individual Only St Teresa's
1 Boderry Boy Individual Only Oathall CC
9 Hopgarden Avatar Team & Individual Claremont
10 Spritzer Team & Individual Claremont
15 Maximum Cooley Team & Individual Claremont
18 Asterix Team & Individual Benenden
19 Sir Lancelot Team & Individual Benenden
20 Cloonaghmore Mitzi Boy Team & Individual Benenden
21 Cregduff Kippure Camelot Team & Individual Benenden
59 Jett Team & Individual Lancing College
22 12.03 Lola Team & Individual millais school
23 majestic heather Team & Individual millais school
24 rhinero Hero Team & Individual millais school
25 nero Team & Individual millais school
57 Mary Individual Only Cardinal Newman School
64 Meadowbrook Wizard Individual Only Southway Junior
34 Pilot Team & Individual Bedes
35 Loyola Dancer Team & Individual Bedes
36 Larry Team & Individual Bedes
55 Dark Beauty lll Team & Individual Bedes
43 Barrowlad II Team & Individual Lewes Old Grammar School
44 12.33 Silver Soul Team & Individual Lewes Old Grammar School
45 Trevoulter Brenippy Team & Individual Lewes Old Grammar School
48 Froggit Individual Only Cranbrook Grammar School
53 Silver Surprise Team & Individual Imberhorne School
54 Stardust Team & Individual Imberhorne School
52 Firene Team & Individual Imberhorne School

69 Rascal Team & Individual Mayfield
70 Flyer Team & Individual Mayfield
71 Molly Team & Individual Mayfield

56 13.01 Tonabrokeys Grey Lad Team & Individual Lancing College
58 Irish Bully Team & Individual Lancing College
61 Chef du Hamel Team & Individual Lancing College
62 Polished Treasure Individual Only Tunbridge Wells GG
17 Westlink Individual Only Farlington
65 Freckles Team & Individual Homewood
17 13.31 Westlink Individual Only Farlington



Class 3 90CM please leave 3 mins per round
NO DRAW Rider Horse Section SCHOOL
2 13.59 Royal Everglow Team & Individual Claremont
4 Kelcor Princess Abigail Team & Individual Claremont
5 Greannanstown OBOS Man Team & Individual Claremont
6 Wizadora of Bellhouse Team & Individual Claremont
15 Maximum Cooley Team & Individual Farlington
16 Iando Team & Individual Farlington
18 Asterix Team & Individual Benenden
20 Cloonaghmore Mitzi Boy Team & Individual Benenden
21 Cregduff Kippure Camelot Team & Individual Benenden
23 14.33 majestic heather Team & Individual millais school
26 Penny Team & Individual millais school
25 nero Team & Individual millais school
22 Lola Team & Individual millais school
36 Larry Team & Individual Bedes
37 Comanchie Dreamcatcher Team & Individual Bedes
55 Dark Beauty lll Team & Individual Bedes

72 Max Team & Individual Mayfield
69 Rascal Team & Individual Mayfield
70 Flyer Team & Individual Mayfield
71 15.03 Molly Team & Individual Mayfield

39 Connor Team & Individual Cranbrook School
28 Livesta SW Team & Individual Cranbrook school
47 Little Gerry Team & Individual Cranbrook School
46 George Team & Individual Lewes Old Grammar School
43 Barrowlad II Team & Individual Lewes Old Grammar School
44 Silver Soul Team & Individual Lewes Old Grammar School
45 15.24 Trevoulter Brenippy Team & Individual Lewes Old Grammar School

Class 4 100CM please leave 3 mins per round
NO DRAW Rider Horse Section SCHOOL
8 15.54 Zalinero Individual Only Claremont
16 Iando Individual Only Farlington
37 Comanchie Dreamcatcher Individual Only Bedes
46 George Individual Only Lewes Old Grammar School
28 Livesta SW Individual Only Cranbrook

72 Max Team & Individual Mayfield
73 Azurite Team & Individual Mayfield
74 16.18 Derrymore Duncans Desire Team & Individual Mayfield


